Jaihind Comprehensive Educational Institute's



NAAC Accredited

with " B++"

Jaihind College of Engineering

Gat No. 441, Kuran, Tal. Junnar, Dist. Pune - 410 511.
Tel. - 02132-242027, 9960662727, Fax No. - 02132-242465.
Website: www,jaihindedu.in Email: jcoekuran@gmail.com

AN ISO 14001:2004 EMS CERTIFIED INSTITUTE

(Approved by AICTE, Recognised by DTE and Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University)

Hon'ble Tatyasaheb Gunjal, Founder President

DTE Code - EN6609

		Academic Year 2019-20
	Paper published (International Conference /International Journal)	
	1	Snehai Pawar, DRRM Mulajkar, *"Endoscopic Image Enhancement using Blind- Denouncing"International journal of advanced research in Electronics and Communication Engineering ISO 3297:2007 Certified Impact factor 6.66
		2
	37100	Snehal Pawar, DR R M Mulajkar, "Endoscopic Image Enhancement using Blind- Denoising"International JSRET in Electronics and Communication Engineering ISO 3297:2007 in voloume 05 Issues 04 july aug 2019
	4	Snehal Pawar, DR R M Mulajkar:, "Endoscopic Image Enhancement using Blind- Denoising"International journal of IJRT in Electronics and Communication Engineering

Head of Department
(E & TC)
JCETs Jaihind College of Engineering,

JCEPs Jaihind College of Engineering, Kuran, Tal-Juanar, Dist. Pune